Violet Oppna i nytt fonster
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Namn

Ondrej KOTECKY
Jules ZENEVRE

Tom LEMERCIER
Benoit VERDENAL
Laura MARTIN

Hugo WALCH

Marie Anna KOTECKA
Louis LEMERCIER
Thomas SCHOULLER
Laurent BROCH
Pascal MARTIN

Marie BOLZER
Vincent FROELICHER
Jean-Marie FATH
Robert WIRTH

Malou BONHOMME
Daniel WIRTH

Colin SCHOULLER
Warren LAD
Véronique BOLZER
Isabelle RAGAZZI
Coralie SCHOULLER
Raphael JUNK

Evelyn WIRTH
Abdelkader KENANE
Jacques DUVAL
Jachym KOTECKY
Laura ADAM

Klubb

VALMO
COMulhouse
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SO Luneville
VALMO

T.A. FAMECK
T.A. FAMECK
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
SO Luneville
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
T.A. FAMECK
METZ'O

SO Luneville
SO Luneville
T.A. FAMECK
METZ'O

T.A. FAMECK

SAV VERDUNOIS

T.A. FAMECK
VALMO
T.A. FAMECK

Start

10:49:25
11:02:57
09:59:11
10:13:56
11:06:57
11:00:57
10:51:57
09:54:14
10:53:55
10:03:59
10:58:57
11:04:58
10:23:43
10:17:59
11:21:34
10:20:13
11:29:45
10:57:01
10:01:08
10:40:11
10:41:04
10:54:57
10:42:14
11:18:05
10:07:19
10:36:22

09:55:21

Mal
31:10 (1)
32:14 (2)
32:46 (3)
34:57 (4)
36:42 (5)
36:44 (6)
38:25 (7)
40:59 (8)
45:11 (9)
45:23 (10)
45:52 (11)
46:39 (12)
49:37 (13)
49:39 (14)
51:54 (15)
54:56 (16)
59:03 (17)
59:26 (18)
66:06 (19)
67:40 (20)
68:01 (21)
68:44 (22)
76:06 (23)
78:53 (24)
92:11 (25)
92:22 (26)
ej start

felst.
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+01:36
+03:47
+05:32
+05:34
+07:15
+09:49
+14:01
+14:13
+14:42
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+18:29
+20:44
+23:46
+27:53
+28:16
+34:56
+36:30
+36:51
+37:34
+44:56
+47:43
+61:01
+61:12



